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Department of Biotechnology (Entire ) II Year 
Roll No 2019 - 20 
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur 
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9271 
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9273 

9274 

9275 

9276 

9277 

9278 

9279 

9280 

9281 

9282 

HEAD 

Name OF Students 

Abhyankar Manasi Ganesh 
Bachche Mayur Nanasaheb 
Bhagwan Sumedh Suhas 

*Bhavad Snehal Sunil 

*Bolaikar Snehal Sanjay 

Chougule Pratik Rajaram 
*Desai Samrudhi Chandrakant 

Deshinge Pratik Rajendrakumar 
Gavali Swapnil Anil 

Ghodasara Prince Harsukhlal 

*Gurao Aditi Shreedhar 

*Gurav Vaishnavi Ramdas 

Kadam Sanjyot Deepak 
Kambalapali Saipriya Srinivas 

Kamble Dharmaraj Maruti 

Khandare Shivani Ramdas 

*Kubade Mitali Yashwant 
|Kuigade Vaishnavi Sunil 
Medhe Pratik Mahadev 

Mokashi Prithviraj Sanjay 
Nagvekar Pooja Vivek 
Paste Adarsh Anil 

*Patil Neha Vijay 
"Patil Priya Mohan 

Patil Smita Jaysing 
Patil Sushant Sardar 

Rangdal Rajat Jagdish 

|Shiruppe Shrutika Shrish 
*Sutar Ketki Jaywant 

Sutar Minakshi Chandrashekhar 

Thomare Sourabh Bajarrang 
Zele Aniket Anil 

Depertment ef Bletechclogy (Entirp) 
Vivskanand Coiege, Kolhaps. 

ESTD 
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nCAbhaala 

solooks 



Sr.No. Roll No. 
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9302 
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Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
Department of Biotechnology (Entire) 

B.Sc IlI Roll No. 2019-2020 

k 

Name Of Students 
Awale Manisha Prabhakar 

Bargale Priyanka S. 
Bhatle Hrishikesh Sunil 

Chavan Shilpa Namdev 

Chavan Shravani Krishnarao 

Darak Unnati Sunil 

Degale Ravindra Keshav 

Hundre Murlidhar Narayan 

Ingawale Vaishnavi Ashok 

Jaadhav Aishwarya Bhimrao 

Jagtap Aishwarya Appasaheb 

Kalgoankar Anushka A 

Kamat Darshani Ravindra 

Kulkarni Manasi Prasad 

Kulkarni Sameera Vishwanath 

Lingam Prathmesh Mahadev 

Mane Prajakta Avinash 

Mane Pranoti Avinash 

Morajkar Smrutika Laxman 

Patil Rutuja Raghunath 

Patil Rutuja Sukhdev 

Patil Shilpa Babgounda 
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9323 

9324 

9325 

9326 

9327 

9328 

Patil Vishwajeet Bajirao 

Powar Namrata Suhas 

Samudre Manasi Ajay 

Suryavanshi Prasad Bhimrao 

Sutar Poonam Rajendra 
Wandre Pratiksha Arun 

ANAND COL 
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